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Academic Calendar 2020-21
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Sat. 15 June 2020

Sat. 15 June 2020

3rd week June 2020

Sat. 15 June 2020

4th week June 2020

1st week July 2020

1st week July 2020

2 nd week July 2020

2 nd week July 2020

3 rd week July 2020

4 th week July 2020

1st & 2nd week Aug.2020

Tue. 13 Aug. 2020

Thurs. 15 Aug. 2020

3 rd week Aug. 2020

Tue. 20 Aug. 2020

4 th week 2020

1 st week 2020

Wed. 5 Sep. 2020

2 nd week Sep. 2020

Fri. 14 Sep. 2020

4 th week Sep. 2020

4 th week Sep. 2020

Tue. 24 Sep. 2020

4 th week Sep. 2020

Wed. 2 Oct. 2020

1 st week Oct. 2020

2 nd week Oct. 2020

4 th week Oct. 2020

4 th week Oct. 2020

4 th week Oct. 2020

1 st week Dec. 2020

1 st week Dec. 2020

3 rd & 4 th week Dec. 2020

1 st week Jan. 2021

Fri.10 Jan. 2021

2 nd week Jan. 2021

3 rd week Jan. 2021

Sun. 26 Jan. 2021

Mon. 10 Feb. 2021

Fri. 28 Feb. 2021

3 rd week Feb. 2021

1 st week Apr. 2021

Tue. 30 April 2021

First term Commence

Staff Meeting

Departmental Meetings

F.Y. & S.Y classes begins 

T.Y. classes begin

Meeting of Quality Improvement programme Committee

Principal's speech for new comers

Library Advisory Committee meeting

Meeting of committee coordinators with Hon. Principal

Meeting of examination committee (Analysis of results)

Beginning of P.G. classes

Inauguration of various association / committee

Sanskrit Day

Independence Day

Inauguration of various association/committee

Sadbhavana Day

Inauguration of remaining association/committee

Variety Entertainment Program

Teachers Day

Organization of curricular and extra-curricular activities

Hindi Day

Internal Unit Test

N.S.S. foundation Day and Student Training Camp

College campus cleaning Drive

Yoga training camp

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

Exam Committee Meeting

Organization of curricular and extra-curricular activities

Meeting of Quality Improvement Programme Committee

Term End Exam

Begin of P.G. Semester Exam. 

Organization of Quality Improvement Programme Committee

N.S.S. winter Camp

Organization of curricular and extra-curricular activities 

Lectures / Seminars / Workshop by various experts

Annual Gathering function meeting for its organization

Geography Day

Annual Gathering / Social function

Republic Day

University foundation Day

National Science Day

Commencement of University Examination

Meeting of Quality Improvement Programme Committee

Last working day meeting

Day / Date / Week Programme
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